ICANN8O | ccNSO Members Meeting satisfaction survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 On a scale from 1 to 5, how satisfied are you with the recent ccNSO
Members Meeting? (5 being very satisfied)

Answered: 17  Skipped: 3

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
84 1,429

Total Respondents: 17
# DATE
1 98 6/26/2024 6:17 AM
2 92 6/25/2024 8:10 PM
3 100 6/24/2024 4:42 PM
4 5 6/24/2024 4:25 PM
5 100 6/24/2024 3:39 PM
6 99 6/24/2024 2:55 PM
7 5 6/24/2024 2:28 PM
8 99 6/24/2024 10:38 AM
9 61 6/24/2024 10:05 AM
10 100 6/24/2024 9:38 AM
11 80 6/14/2024 3:00 PM
12 100 6/14/2024 5:48 AM
13 100 6/13/2024 12:44 PM
14 100 6/13/2024 12:19 PM
15 100 6/13/2024 12:13 PM
16 100 6/13/2024 11:45 AM
17 90 6/13/2024 11:35 AM
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SurveyMonkey

Q2 Overall, the ccNSO Members Meeting agenda covered topics that
were relevant to the interests and needs of my ccTLD.

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

Agree

Undecided

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 90.00%

Undecided 10.00%

Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# PLEASE EXPLAIN, AND BE AS SPECIFIC AS POSSIBLE.

1 As always interesting lessons from other ccTLDs and actors

2 Nice sessions on CSR, IANA function, and interesting exchanges overall.

3 The topics discussed and the different presentations during the panels related to cc were
innovative in light of how cc can make the internet ecosystem better

4 Good variety of topics and different approaches (and formats) to different discussions.

5 Very interested in work on DNS Abuse and on Internet Governance.

6 The ccTLD News session, was very insightful, Policy Gaps session etc. the visit to the

Memorial and the reception.
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100%

DATE
6/26/2024 6:17 AM

6/25/2024 8:10 PM
6/24/2024 4:42 PM

6/24/2024 3:39 PM
6/24/2024 2:28 PM
6/13/2024 12:19 PM

18

20
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Q3 Overall, the sessions were well organised, informative and engaging.

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

Agree

Undecided

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 95.00%

Undecided 0.00%

Disagree 5.00%

TOTAL

# PLEASE EXPLAIN, AND BE AS SPECIFIC AS POSSIBLE. DATE

1 Every bit of it. 6/13/2024 12:19 PM
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Q4 How would you rate the quality of the ccNSO Members Meeting
sessions?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

- Welcome
Session, incl.
working grou...

-ccTLD News
Session (part
2)

- DNS Abuse
ICANN
contractual...
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- Universal
Acceptance
Session

- Policy Update

-ccTLDs & UN
Sustainable
Development...

-ceTI De R
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ICANN Strategic

40% 50%

Planning l
- World Café
0% 10% 20% 30%
. very good . good
. very poor . | did not att...
VERY GOOD
GOOD

- Welcome Session, incl. working 45.00%  35.00%
group updates and ccTLD News 9 7

(part 1)
- cCTLD News Session (part 2) 35.00%  50.00%
7 10
- DNS Abuse ICANN contractual 44.44%  38.89%
amendments 8 7
- Universal Acceptance Session 35.00%  30.00%
7 6
- Policy Update 47.37%  31.58%
9 6
- cCTLDs & UN Sustainable 65.00%  20.00%
Development Goals 13 4
- ccTLDs & ICANN Strategic 50.00%  35.00%
Planning 10 7
- World Café 55.56% 0.00%
10 0

60%

70%

80%

acceptable . poor
ACCEPTABLE POOR VERY
POOR
5.00% 0.00%  5.00%
1 0 1
10.00% 0.00%  5.00%
2 0 1
11.11% 0.00%  5.56%
2 0 1
15.00% 5.00%  0.00%
3 1 0
5.26%  5.26%  0.00%
1 1 0
5.00% 5.00%  0.00%
1 1 0
5.00% 5.00%  0.00%
1 1 0
0.00%  0.00%  5.56%
0 0 1
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90% 100%

| DID
NOT
ATTEND

10.00%
2

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

15.00%
3

10.53%
2

5.00%
1

5.00%
1

38.89%
7

TOTAL

20

20

18

20

19

20

20

18

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.55

1.90

1.83

1.60

1.47

1.40

1.55

0.83
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PLEASE EXPLAIN, AND BE AS SPECIFIC AS POSSIBLE. DATE

2 problems: 1) sessions Imarked as acceptable appeared too high-level and/or" academic" to 6/14/2024 3:00 PM
many ccTLDs not regularly involved in ccNSO 2) as usual, the language barrier posed a

challenge: that is to say, if a New Zealander talks quite complex policy issues with a Briton,

quite a number of non-native speakers are left out of the loop

All sessions were very good. 6/13/2024 12:19 PM
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Q5 | was able to connect with peers, colleagues, or other stakeholders
during the meeting.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 1

Somewhat .

Little

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Much 78.95%

Somewhat 10.53%

Little 10.53%

TOTAL

# PLEASE EXPLAIN, AND BE AS SPECIFIC AS POSSIBLE DATE

1 attended remotely 6/24/2024 2:28 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q6 Did you feel encouraged to actively participate in discussions and
sessions during the ccNSO Members Meeting?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 1

Yes

Somewhat

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.47%
Somewhat 10.53%

No 0.00%

TOTAL

# PLEASE EXPLAIN WHY?

1 Blitz polling and the use of whiteborads are a great way to express one's perspectives
2 In particular, during World Cafe, the host and support staff at each table encouraged

discussion, which increased my willingness to participate.
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90%

100%

DATE
6/14/2024 3:00 PM

6/14/2024 5:48 AM

17

19
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Q7 What improvements, if any, would you suggest for the overall ccNSO
Members Meeting experience? Please be as specific as possible.

Answered: 3  Skipped: 17

RESPONSES DATE

None 6/24/2024 10:38 AM
Everything went well 6/13/2024 12:19 PM
More available time for Q&A 6/13/2024 11:35 AM
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Members meeting?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 11

RESPONSES

ccTLD news

Universal Acceptance as a panel discussion
cctlds news

Internet governance

NIS2

Marketing; cybesecurity; "applied" 1G

| think this session "ccTLDs & UN Sustainable Development Goals" was really relevant,
inspiring and very eye-opening. | was specially impressed with the explanation that was given
my the speaker Ana Neves around all the ongoing processes and working groups (particularly
inside UN) dedicated to discussing |G and the digital environment. It's very important to have
this type of insights explained in a very systematic way, because, sometimes, it can be a little
bit challenging to see the big picture.

N/A

The UN ongoing IG processes
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Q8 Which topic or session should be on the agenda at the next ccNSO

DATE
6/26/2024 6:17 AM

6/25/2024 12:00 AM
6/24/2024 4:42 PM
6/24/2024 2:28 PM
6/24/2024 9:43 AM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/13/2024 12:44 PM

6/13/2024 12:19 PM
6/13/2024 11:35 AM
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Q9 Is there anything else you would like to share about your experience at
the ccNSO Members Meeting?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 15

RESPONSES DATE

It was great 6/26/2024 6:17 AM
did not understand initial ranking above - if 1-5 why did the meter go to 100? 6/24/2024 2:28 PM
Many thanks to the ICANN staff- great job! 6/14/2024 3:00 PM

| loved the experience and, since | attend on a Travel Support given by ICANN/ccNSO, | would  6/13/2024 12:44 PM
like to sincerely express my gratitude for this great opportunity.

Thanks to MPC 6/13/2024 12:19 PM
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